STRAVA

Karaka Aka Aka 60km

https://www.strava.com/routes/3082449420914484618

59.3km 707 m

Distance Elevation Gain

Glenbrook
Beach

Waiuku

2:27:29

Est. Moving Time

Pukekohe

Tuakau

Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain

sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or

hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail

conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

Proceed onto Blackbridge Road

Right onto Muir Road

Left onto Lewis Road

Proceed onto Lewis Road

0.0km

2.2km

2.8 km

3.0 km

Continue on Charles Road

Right onto Glenbrook Road

Proceed onto Glenbrook Road

Left onto Ostrich Road

Continue on Woodhouse Road

Right onto Mauku Road

Proceed onto Mauku Road

Continue on Findlay Road

Proceed onto Findlay Road

Left onto Bassett Road

Proceed onto Bassett Road

Left onto Pilgrim Road

Proceed onto Pilgrim Road

Right onto Titi Road

Left onto Waiuku Road

Proceed onto Waiuku Road

Right onto Wily Road

Proceed onto Wily Road

Right onto Hill Road

Proceed onto Hill Road

6.2 km

7.0 km

7.3 km

7.8 km

11.3 km

14.1km

14.6 km

16.0 km

16.3 km

16.7km

17.3 km

17.5km

18.2km

18.7km

19.8 km

21.7 km

23.2km

23.6 km

28.0 km

29.0 km



Continue on Woodhouse Road 45.2 km

Continue on Masters Road 29.8 km
Proceed onto Masters Road 33.6 km Proceed onto Woodhouse Road 46.2 km
Right onto Waiuku Road 33.9 km Right onto Ostrich Road 48.0 km
Continue on Bald Hill Road 35.7km Right onto Glenbrook Road 51.5km
Proceed onto Bald Hill Road 37.0 km Left onto Charles Road 52.3km
Proceed onto Bald Hill Road 40.4 km Proceed onto Charles Road 53.1km
Left onto Waiuku Road 40.6 km Right onto Lewis Road 53.1km
Right onto Titi Road 40.7 km Continue on Muir Road 56.5 km
Left onto Union Road 42.6 km Proceed onto Muir Road 56.9 km
Proceed onto Union Road 42.9 km Left onto Blackbridge Road 57.1km
Arrive at Finish 59.3 km

Continue on Mauku Road 43.1 km



