

Karaka Aka Aka 60km

https://www.strava.com/routes/3082449420914484618

59.3 km

707 m Elevation Gain 2:27:29
Est. Moving Time





Route recommendations may be incomplete and/or inaccurate and may contain sections of private land and/or sections of terrain that could be challenging or hazardous. Always use your best judgement about the safety of road and trail conditions and follow traffic and property laws.

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Proceed onto Blackbridge Road	0.0 km
Right onto Muir Road	2.2 km
Left onto Lewis Road	2.8 km
Proceed onto Lewis Road	3.0 km

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Continue on Charles Road	6.2 km
Right onto Glenbrook Road	7.0 km
Proceed onto Glenbrook Road	7.3 km
Left onto Ostrich Road	7.8 km
Continue on Woodhouse Road	11.3 km
Right onto Mauku Road	14.1 km
Proceed onto Mauku Road	14.6 km
Continue on Findlay Road	16.0 km
Proceed onto Findlay Road	16.3 km
Left onto Bassett Road	16.7 km
Proceed onto Bassett Road	17.3 km
Left onto Pilgrim Road	17.5 km
Proceed onto Pilgrim Road	18.2 km
Right onto Titi Road	18.7 km
Left onto Waiuku Road	19.8 km
Proceed onto Waiuku Road	21.7 km
Right onto Wily Road	23.2 km
Proceed onto Wily Road	23.6 km
Right onto Hill Road	28.0 km
Proceed onto Hill Road	29.0 km

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Continue on Masters Road	29.8 km
Proceed onto Masters Road	33.6 km
Right onto Waiuku Road	33.9 km
Continue on Bald Hill Road	35.7 km
Proceed onto Bald Hill Road	37.0 km
Proceed onto Bald Hill Road	40.4 km
Left onto Waiuku Road	40.6 km
Right onto Titi Road	40.7 km
Left onto Union Road	42.6 km
Proceed onto Union Road	42.9 km
Continue on Mauku Road	43.1 km

DIRECTION	DISTANCE
Continue on Woodhouse Road	45.2 km
Proceed onto Woodhouse Road	46.2 km
Right onto Ostrich Road	48.0 km
Right onto Glenbrook Road	51.5 km
Left onto Charles Road	52.3 km
Proceed onto Charles Road	53.1 km
Right onto Lewis Road	53.1 km
Continue on Muir Road	56.5 km
Proceed onto Muir Road	56.9 km
Left onto Blackbridge Road	57.1 km
Arrive at Finish	59.3 km